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WSHS AT-A GLANCE 2023–2024 

 

ADMINISTRATION, 206-252-8800 

Principal: Brian Vance, brvance@seattleschools.org  

Assistant Principals: 

• Ron Knight, rkknight@seattleschools.org  

o Students last names A-Gh 

o Math, World Languages, Special Education 

• Megan Claus, maclaus@seattleschools.org  

o Students last names Gi-N 

o Athletics, Science, English Language Arts, Physical Education 

• Nancy Carroll, necarroll@seattleschools.org  

o Students last names O-Z 

o Special education, Art, Woodshop, Career Connect 

Administrative Secretary: Amy Huber, aahuber1@seattleschools.org  

 

COUNSELING CENTER 

Counseling Center Website 

Counselors: 

• Erica Nguyen, etnguyen@seattleschools.org, 206-252-8909 

o Students last names A-Fe 

• Kinsey Hedeen, krhedeen@seattleschools.org, 206-252-8792 

o Students last names Fi-Marg 

• Mallory Neuman, mlneuman@seattleschools.org, 206-252-8775 

o Students last names Mari-Pig  

• Christine Nutters, canutters@seattleschools.org, 206-252-8819 

o Students last names Pin-Z 

Counseling Secretary: Michelle Burns, mmburns@seattleschools.org, 206-252-8918 
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STAFF RESOURCES 

Activity Coordinator: Angela Ferda, aaferda@seattleschools.org  

o ASB advisor, Yearbook advisor, student clubs, dances, assemblies 

Attendance Specialist: Erin Dolan, westseattlehs.attendance@seattleschools.org  

Care Coordinator: Stacey Fernandez, stfernandez@seattleschools.org 

Career Connected Learning Coordinator: Brian Fitzgerald, bjfitzgerald@seattleschools.org 

Fiscal Specialist: Maria Penner, mpenner@seattleschools.org  

Parent Volunteer Coordinator: Amy Doll, asdoll@seattleschools.org  

Social Worker: Crissa Parsley, crparsley@seattleschools.org 

Special Education Department Head: Mykenna Ikehara, mkikehara@seattleschools.org 

 

HEALTH AND WELLNESS, Room 127 

School Nurse: Aimee Osland, aiosland@seattleschools.org, 206-252-8807  

Teen Health Center, 206-658-8048 

Students have access to Free medical and mental health services before, during and after school 

once a parent or guardian completes and signs the online registration forms. 

o Nurse Practitioner: Keli Hansen 

o Nurse Practitioner: Mitzi Laney 

o Mental Health Therapist: Sonia McLeaod 

o Mental Health Therapist: Lisa Thocher 

o Health Educator: Jada Wittow 

 

ATHLETICS 

Athletic Director: Corey Sorenson, cjsorenson@seattleschools.org  

Register for any season sport via FinalForms  
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PERFORMING ARTS 

Band: Ethan Thomas, etthomas1@seattleschools.org  

Orchestra: Taylor Fritts, ttfritts@seattleschools.org  

Theater:  

o Dan Wiener, dmwiener@seattleschools.org  

o Allison Irvine, abirvine@seattleschools.org  

o Andrew Finley, amfinley@seattleschools.org  

o Joseph Lambright, jmlambright@seattleschools.org  

Friends of West Seattle Music and Drama 

 

WSHS PTSA 

WSHS PTSA Website 

WSHS PTSA Facebook Page  

WSHS PTSA Instagram Page  

Email questions to: president@wshsptsa.org 
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